Blutspenden in 37696 bis zum 21.01.2025

Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di

30.07.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

24.09.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

08.10.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

29.10.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

10.12.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

21.01.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Marienmiinster 37696 - Vorden
Pfarrheim
Marktstr. 14

Marienmiinster 37696 - Kollerbeck
Pfarrheim, Johannes Baptist
Hauptstr. 20

Marienmiinster 37696 - Bredenborn
Schiitzenhalle Bredenborn
Sommerseller Str. 3

Marienmiinster 37696 - Vorden
Pfarrheim
Marktstr. 14

Marienmunster 37696 - Kollerbeck
Pfarrheim, Johannes Baptist
Hauptstr. 20

Marienmiinster 37696 - Bredenborn
Schiitzenhalle Bredenborn
Sommerseller Str. 3



