Blutspenden in 37696 bis zum 21.01.2025

Di	30.07.2024 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Marienmünster 37696 - Vörden Pfarrheim Marktstr. 14
Di	24.09.2024 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Marienmünster 37696 - Kollerbeck Pfarrheim, Johannes Baptist Hauptstr. 20
Di	08.10.2024 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Marienmünster 37696 - Bredenborn Schützenhalle Bredenborn Sommerseller Str. 3
Di	29.10.2024 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Marienmünster 37696 - Vörden Pfarrheim Marktstr. 14
Di	10.12.2024 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Marienmünster 37696 - Kollerbeck Pfarrheim, Johannes Baptist Hauptstr. 20
Di	21.01.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Marienmünster 37696 - Bredenborn Schützenhalle Bredenborn Sommerseller Str. 3